SUNDAY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

8/25/24
9/1/24
9/15/24
9/22/24

9/2/24
10/6/24

1013/24
10/20/24
10/27/24

11/3/24
11/10/24
11/17/24
11/24/24

12/1/24

12/8/24

12/15/24
12/22/24
12/29/24
1/5/25
1/12/25
1/19/25
1/26/25
212125
2/9/125
2/16/25
2/23/25
3/2/25
3/5/25
3/9/25
3/16/25
3/23/25
3/30/25
4/6/23

Sunday School — Registration & Open House
Sunday School — Play Day & Family Fellowship
Sunday School — Taming the Tongue

Sunday School — Jesus Welcomes Children
Sunday School — Pray for One Another

Sunday School — Jesus Blesses Children
Blessing of the Animals

Sunday School — Play Day & Family Fellowship
Sunday School — James & John

Sunday School — Jesus Heals Bartimaeus

Trunk or Treat

Sunday School — First Commandment
Sunday School — The Widow’s Offering
Sunday School — Temple’s Destruction

Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break
Advent Brunch
Cantata

Sunday School — Play Day & Family Fellowship

Christmas Party
Christmas Break
Christmas Break
Christmas Break

Sunday School — John Baptizes Jesus

Sunday School — Play Day & Family Fellowship
Sunday School — One Body, Many Parts

Sunday School — Jeremiah’s Call

Sunday School — Jesus Calls Disciples

Sunday School — Play Day & Family Fellowship
Sunday School — Joseph Feeds His Brothers
Sunday School — Jesus is Transfigured

Ash Wednesday
Spring Break

Sunday School — Play Day & Family Fellowship
Sunday School — God Provides

Sunday School — The Prodigal Son

Sunday School - Mary Anoints Jesus

9:15a— 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a - 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a— 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a— 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
4:00p — 5:00p (Lawn)
9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a - 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a - 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
4:30p — 8:00p (Outside)
9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
Off

9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
Off

Off

Following 10:30a Worship
During Worship Services
9:15a— 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
Off

9:15a— 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a —10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a —10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a —10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a —10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a - 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
Worship TBD

Off

9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)

9:15a — 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)



SUNDAY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

4/13/25
4/18/25
4/20/23
4/27/23
5/4/25
5/11/25

Easter Egg Hunt

Journey to the Cross

Easter Sunday — No Sunday School

Sunday School — Alpha & Omega

Sunday School — Saul Meets Jesus

Sunday School — End of Year Party
*TENTATIVE* On-site Camp @ Lutherhill
Ministries

*TENTATIVE* Camp Living Word

Splash Sunday

9:15a — 10:15a (Lawn)
TBD

Off

9:15a— 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a— 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9:15a— 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
TBD

TBD
TBD



