SUNDAY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 – 2025

Date:	Event:	Time/Location:
8/25/24	Sunday School – Registration & Open House	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9/1/24	Sunday School – Play Day & Family Fellowship	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9/15/24	Sunday School – Taming the Tongue	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9/22/24	Sunday School – Jesus Welcomes Children	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
9/2/24	Sunday School – Pray for One Another	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
10/6/24	Sunday School – Jesus Blesses Children	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
	Blessing of the Animals	4:00p – 5:00p (Lawn)
1013/24	Sunday School – Play Day & Family Fellowship	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
10/20/24	Sunday School – James & John	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
10/27/24	Sunday School – Jesus Heals Bartimaeus	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
	Trunk or Treat	4:30p – 8:00p (Outside)
11/3/24	Sunday School – First Commandment	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
11/10/24	Sunday School – The Widow's Offering	Off
11/17/24	Sunday School – Temple's Destruction	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
11/24/24	Thanksgiving Break	Off
12/1/24	Thanksgiving Break	Off
	Advent Brunch	Following 10:30a Worship
12/8/24	Cantata	During Worship Services
	Sunday School – Play Day & Family Fellowship	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
12/15/24	Christmas Party	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
12/22/24	Christmas Break	Off
12/29/24	Christmas Break	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
1/5/25	Christmas Break	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
1/12/25	Sunday School – John Baptizes Jesus	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
1/19/25	Sunday School – Play Day & Family Fellowship	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
1/26/25	Sunday School – One Body, Many Parts	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
2/2/25	Sunday School – Jeremiah's Call	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
2/9/25	Sunday School – Jesus Calls Disciples	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
2/16/25	Sunday School – Play Day & Family Fellowship	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
2/23/25	Sunday School – Joseph Feeds His Brothers	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
3/2/25	Sunday School – Jesus is Transfigured	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
3/5/25	Ash Wednesday	Worship TBD
3/9/25	Spring Break Sunday Sahaal Play Day & Family Fallowship	Off 10:150 (Ed Pldg.)
3/16/25	Sunday School – Play Day & Family Fellowship	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
3/23/25	Sunday School - God Provides Sunday School - The Prodical Son	
3/30/25	Sunday School – The Prodigal Son	0.150 10.150 (E.J. DIJ.)
4/6/23	Sunday School - Mary Anoints Jesus	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)

SUNDAY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 – 2025

4/13/25	Easter Egg Hunt	9:15a – 10:15a (Lawn)
4/18/25	Journey to the Cross	TBD
4/20/23	Easter Sunday – No Sunday School	Off
4/27/23	Sunday School – Alpha & Omega	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
5/4/25	Sunday School – Saul Meets Jesus	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
5/11/25	Sunday School – End of Year Party	9:15a – 10:15a (Ed. Bldg.)
	TENTATIVE On-site Camp @ Lutherhill	TBD
	Ministries	
	TENTATIVE Camp Living Word	TBD
	Splash Sunday	TBD